PAGE OF

MODIFICATION OF INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT 1 1

1. INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NO.
NRC-10-05-427

MO10

2. MODIFICATION NO.

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. PROJECT/REQUISITION NO.

ADM-12-216

5. ISSUED BY
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div.
Attn:

of Contracts
Daniel App

Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M

Washington,

DC 20555

6. AGENCY PERFORMING SERVICE
PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER

4550 MONTGOMERY AVE STE 950

BETHESDA MD. 208143304

7. PROJECT TITLE
Safety and Occupational Health Program

8. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

2012-40-51~H-200 D2700 253A 31xX0200 Obligate $40,000.00

FOH Agreement No. Al113837

DUNS# 024199981
FFS# 121306
NAICS: 541990
PSC: R498

9. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION
The Interagency Agreement between the NRC and Federal Occupational Health (FOH) is hereby modified as follows:

1. The ceiling of the Interagency Agreement is hereby increased by $40,000.00 from $180,000.00 to $220,000.00.

4, Funding in the amount of $40,000.00 is hereby obligated.
from $180,000.00 to $220,000.00.

The total amount obligated to date is:

FYO05
FY0®
FYO07
FYO08
FY10
FY1l1
FYl2

Total Obligations:

Obligations:
Obligations:
Obligations:
Obligations:
Obligations:
Obligations:
Obligations:

$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$20,000.00
$70,000.00

$120,000.00

$220,000.00

Period of performance is 03/28/2005 through 9/30/2012.

The FOH designee is Jeffrey Church, 301-594-4655,

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

Funds are increased by $40,000.00

Jeffrey.church@foh.hhs.gov.

Except as provided herein, all other terms and conditions of the agreement remain In full force and effect. 4

10. SIGNATURE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN

VA

DATE

/

WURE OF PERSQ?I Aumow?m 30 ; ,bATE
Tl T i A Jee 213

‘\

—+

11. TYPE NAME & TITLE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN

Ve

13. TYPE NAME & TITLE OF PERSOI"/AUTHORI,FED TO SIGN

Contracting Officer

TEMPLATE - RGMBD?

m [ | TN m b




